
UNITY MUSTANGS

2022 - 2023 HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL

DATE DAY LEVEL OPPONENT Officials
HOME/
AWAY TIME LEAVE RESULTS

March 17 Friday Varsity

Future Champions @
Play the Turf Series
Jacksonville, IL NA Away TBA TBA

March 20 Monday Varsity Monroe City Schild / Howell Home 4:30 PM NA

March 21 Tuesday V/JV Payson Seymour NA Away 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

March 23 Thursday Varsity Griggsville-Perry Reich / Treaster Home 4:30 PM NA

March 24 Friday Varsity Southeastern Walker / Treaster Home 4:30 PM NA

March 27 Monday JV Camp Point Central Frankenhoff / Schild Home 4:30 PM NA

March 31 Friday Varsity Mt. Sterling Howell / Frankenhoff Home 4:30 PM NA

April 3 Monday Varsity Pittsfield Schild / Taylor Home 4:30 PM NA

April 4 Tuesday Varsity Canton Steinway / Elledge Home 4:30 PM NA

April 5 Wednesday Varsity Liberty Ingram / Frankenhoff Home 4:30 PM NA

April 7 Friday Varsity Camp Point Central NA Away 4:30 PM 2:45 PM

April 10 Monday V/JV Palmyra NA Away 5:00 PM 3:15 PM

April 11 Tuesday V/JV Hamilton Ingram / Reich Home 4:30 PM NA

April 14 Friday Varsity Southeastern NA Away 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

April 19 Wednesday Varsity Bushnell-Prairie City
Frankenhoff /
Hendricker Home 4:30 PM NA

April 21 Friday Varsity Liberty NA Away 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

April 24 Monday Varsity Quincy Notre Dame Schild / Frankenhoff Home 4:30 PM NA

April 25 Tuesday Varsity Illini West NA Away 4:30 PM 2:45 PM

April 28 Friday V/JV Clark County Steinway / Elledge Home 5:00 PM NA

May 1 Monday Varsity Rushville-Industry Vorhies / Frankenhoff Home 4:30 PM NA

May 5 Friday Varsity Payson Seymour Phelps / Grady Home 4:30 PM NA

May 8 Monday V/JV Hamilton NA Away 4:30 PM 2:45 PM

May 10 Wednesday Varsity Quincy Schild / Reich Home 4:00 PM NA

May 11 Thursday Varsity Camp Point Central Howell / Berg Home 4:30 PM NA

May 12 Friday Varsity
Pleasant Hill/Western
@ Pleasant Hill NA Away 4:30 PM 2:30 PM

Head Coach: Tyler McAllister Superintendent: Scott Riddle
Principal: Josh Arnsman
AD: Tylere Hustead


